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石阡县2023年“特岗计划”教师招聘岗位表（初中）

	单位
	学科及岗位职数
	合计

	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	地理
	历史
	道德与法治
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	信息技术
	心理健康
	

	五德中学
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	晏明中学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	白沙中学
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	聚凤中学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	石固九校
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	国荣九校
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1

	本庄中学
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	青阳中学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	合计
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	8



